BEER

Modelo Especial

Shark Valley, IPA

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Pilsner
Alhambra Reserve 1925, Lager
Stella Artois 0.0, non-alcoholic

10
10
10
11

—— CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING —

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Yellow Label, FRA
Franzie and Cratzi Prosecco, Treviso, ITA
Franzie and Cratzi Prosecco Rosé, Treviso, [TA
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut Epernay, FRA

Full Bloom Sparkling Rosé *Non-alcoholic*, FRA

WINE

GL
42
48
19
20
42

BTL

190
240
85
95
185
80

ROSE

La Féte Du Rosé, Cotes de Provence, FRA

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, ltalo Cescon, Veneto, ITA

Sancerre, Comte de La Chevaliére, Loire Valley, FRA
Chenin Blanc, Sauvion, Vouvray, Loire Valley, FRA

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa, USA

RED

Pinot Noir, The Calling, Russian River Valley, USA
Rioja, Beronia Reserva, Rioja Alta, SPA

Merlot, Orin Swift, Advice from John, USA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin, Paso Robles, USA

GL
20

GL
20
25
19
32

GL
20
22
26
22

BTL
105

BTL
95
90
90

155

BTL

95
110
125
105

ZERO PROOF

Lavender Thyme Lemonade

16

Butterfly Pea Flower, Lavender, Thyme, Fever Tree Club Soda

Espress NO-Martini
Lyre’s Coffee Original, Espresso

Ginger Lime Soda
Ginger, Lime, Fever Tree Club Soda

Sparkling Cucumber Mint Soda
Cucumber, Lime, Mint, Fever Tree Club Soda

22

18

18

— SIGNATURE COCKTAILS —

Raspberry Lychee Beliini

Franzie & Cratzi Prosecco Treviso, Raspberry, Lychee

Fig Sour

Old Forester Whisky, Amaro Nonino, Lemon, Thyme

Cucumber Martini

Hendrick’s Gin, Lemon, Cucumber, Mint

Ginger Margarita

Codigo Reposado Tequila
J.F. Haden’s Orange Liqueur, Ginger, Lime

Espresso Martini

Volcan Reposado Tequila or Ketel One Vodka
House Made Coffee Liqueur, Tahitian Vanilla Bean, Espresso

Purple Peartini

22

21

23

24

24

23

Absolut Elyx Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Pear, Lemon, Butterfly Pea

SPIRITS
VODKA GIN
Tito’s 20 Hendrick’s 22
Belvedere 22 Botanist Dry 20
Ketel One 22 Monkey 47 26
Grey Goose 22 Bombay Sapphire 19
Absolut Elyx 31 Malfy 20
TEQUILA + MEZCAL RUM
Don Julio 21,23, 28 Bacardi Superior 19
Patrén 19, 21, 22 Zacapa No. 23 23
Casamigos 24,25, 25 Zacapa XO 42
Casamigos Mezcal 25 Santa Teresa 1796 22
Codigo Repo 24
Clase Azul Reposado 57
Don Julio 1942 55
Su Casa Mezcal 26
Volcan X A. 52
WHISKEY SCOTCH
Jameson 22 Chivas 12 20
Woodford 25 Johnnie Walker Black 22
Basil Hayden 24 Glenfiddich 12yr 21
Maker’s Mark 20 Macallan 12yr 32
Bulleit Bourbon 19 Glenlivet 12yr 23
Bulleit Rye 19 Johnnie Walker Blue 80

An automatic service charge of 20% will be applied to your
check but can be adjusted at your discretion



SPECIALTY COFFEE

Golden Milk

Whole Milk, Turmeric, Honey, Nutmeg, Cinnamon, Ginger

Blue Taro Cloud Iced Latte
Oat Milk Taro, Butterfly Pea, Vegan Foam

Pistachio Latte
Espresso, Whole Milk, Pistachio Cream
Orange Blossom, White Chocolate

Cherry Blossom Matcha
QOat Milk, Matcha, Cherry Blossom, Vegan Cream

Brown Sugar Shaken Espresso
Espresso, Oat Milk, Cinnamon, Brown Sugar

Iced Cherry Latte
Espresso, Oat Milk, Cherry Compote

SMOOTHIES

Energy

Banana, Coconut Water, Cacao Nibs, Cinnamon
Organic Strawberries

Yogurt & Organic Berries

Yogurt, Mixed Berries, Honey, Bee Pollen
Organic Strawberries

Protein Smoothie
Banana Cherry, Cacao, Blueberry, Almond Butter

Matcha Green Smoothie

12

12

12

12

12

12

15

15

18

16

Matcha, Spinach, Avocado, Pineapple, Banana, Vanilla, Coconut Water

Add to any Smoothie:
Plant Base Protein, Collagen
Cowboy Colostrum

HOT BEVERAGES

Drip Brew
Espresso & Milk (Available over ice)

Cappuccino, Café Latte

Mocha, Macchiato, Cortadito, Flat White

Milk Selections - Whole, Non-Fat, Aimond, Soy, Coconut, Oat
Flavors Available-Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Lavender

Milk Selections - Whole, Non-Fat, Aimond, Soy, Coconut, Oat
Add Whipped Cream or Shaved Chocolate

Espresso Single 6 / Double 8

Americano
French Press
Matcha Latte
Draft Latte

Tea Forté
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint, Jasmine Green
Bombay Chai, White Ginger Pear, Chamomile, Blueberry Merlot

9
11
10
10

7
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