

---

**BEER**

---

Modelo Especial	10
Shark Valley, IPA	10
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Pilsner	10
Alhambra Reserve 1925, Lager	11
Stella Artois 0.0, non-alcoholic	9

---

**CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING**

---

	GL	BTL
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, FRA	42	190
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Yellow Label, FRA	48	240
Franzie and Cratzi Prosecco, Treviso, ITA	19	85
Franzie and Cratzi Prosecco Rosé, Treviso, ITA	20	95
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Épernay, FRA	42	185
Full Bloom Sparkling Rosé *Non-alcoholic*, FRA		80

---

**WINE**

---

	GL	BTL
<b>ROSÉ</b>		
La Fête Du Rosé, Côtes de Provence, FRA	20	105
<b>WHITE</b>		
Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon, Veneto, ITA	20	95
Sancerre, Comte de La Chevalière, Loire Valley, FRA	25	90
Chenin Blanc, Sauvion, Vouvray, Loire Valley, FRA	19	90
Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa, USA	32	155
<b>RED</b>		
Pinot Noir, The Calling, Russian River Valley, USA	20	95
Rioja, Beronia Reserva, Rioja Alta, SPA	22	110
Merlot, Orin Swift, Advice from John, USA	26	125
Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin, Paso Robles, USA	22	105

---

**ZERO PROOF**

---

Lavender Thyme Lemonade	16
Butterfly Pea Flower, Lavender, Thyme, Fever Tree Club Soda	
Espress NO-Martini	22
Lyre's Coffee Original, Espresso	
Ginger Lime Soda	18
Ginger, Lime, Fever Tree Club Soda	
Sparkling Cucumber Mint Soda	18
Cucumber, Lime, Mint, Fever Tree Club Soda	

---

**SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**

---

Raspberry Lychee Bellini	22
Franzie & Cratzi Prosecco Treviso, Raspberry, Lychee	
Fig Sour	21
Old Forester Whisky, Amaro Nonino, Lemon, Thyme	
Cucumber Martini	23
Hendrick's Gin, Lemon, Cucumber, Mint	
Ginger Margarita	24
Código Reposado Tequila	
J.F. Haden's Orange Liqueur, Ginger, Lime	
Espresso Martini	24
Volcán Reposado Tequila or Ketel One Vodka	
House Made Coffee Liqueur, Tahitian Vanilla Bean, Espresso	
Purple Peartini	23
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Pear, Lemon, Butterfly Pea	

---

**SPIRITS**

---

VODKA		GIN	
Tito's	20	Hendrick's	22
Belvedere	22	Botanist Dry	20
Ketel One	22	Monkey 47	26
Grey Goose	22	Bombay Sapphire	19
Absolut Elyx	31	Malfy	20
<b>TEQUILA + MEZCAL</b>		<b>RUM</b>	
Don Julio	21, 23, 28	Bacardi Superior	19
Patrón	19, 21, 22	Zacapa No. 23	23
Casamigos	24, 25, 25	Zacapa XO	42
Casamigos Mezcal	25	Santa Teresa 1796	22
Código Repo	24		
Clase Azul Reposado	57		
Don Julio 1942	55		
Su Casa Mezcal	26		
Volcán X.A.	52		
<b>WHISKEY</b>		<b>SCOTCH</b>	
Jameson	22	Chivas 12	20
Woodford	25	Johnnie Walker Black	22
Basil Hayden	24	Glenfiddich 12yr	21
Maker's Mark	20	Macallan 12yr	32
Bulleit Bourbon	19	Glenlivet 12yr	23
Bulleit Rye	19	Johnnie Walker Blue	80

An automatic service charge of 20% will be applied to your check but can be adjusted at your discretion

---

## SPECIALTY COFFEE

---

Golden Milk	12
Whole Milk, Turmeric, Honey, Nutmeg, Cinnamon, Ginger	
Blue Taro Cloud Iced Latte	12
Oat Milk Taro, Butterfly Pea, Vegan Foam	
Pistachio Latte	12
Espresso, Whole Milk, Pistachio Cream	
Orange Blossom, White Chocolate	
Cherry Blossom Matcha	12
Oat Milk, Matcha, Cherry Blossom, Vegan Cream	
Brown Sugar Shaken Espresso	12
Espresso, Oat Milk, Cinnamon, Brown Sugar	
Iced Cherry Latte	12
Espresso, Oat Milk, Cherry Compote	

---

## SMOOTHIES

---

Energy	15
Banana, Coconut Water, Cacao Nibs, Cinnamon	
Organic Strawberries	
Yogurt & Organic Berries	15
Yogurt, Mixed Berries, Honey, Bee Pollen	
Organic Strawberries	
Protein Smoothie	18
Banana Cherry, Cacao, Blueberry, Almond Butter	
Matcha Green Smoothie	16
Matcha, Spinach, Avocado, Pineapple, Banana, Vanilla, Coconut Water	
Add to any Smoothie:	
Plant Base Protein, Collagen	4
Cowboy Colostrum	5

---

## HOT BEVERAGES

---

Drip Brew	9
Espresso & Milk (Available over ice)	9
Cappuccino, Café Latte	
Mocha, Macchiato, Cortadito, Flat White	
Milk Selections - Whole, Non-Fat, Almond, Soy, Coconut, Oat	
Flavors Available-Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Lavender	
Milk Selections - Whole, Non-Fat, Almond, Soy, Coconut, Oat	1
Add Whipped Cream or Shaved Chocolate	
Espresso	Single 6 / Double 8
Americano	9
French Press	11
Matcha Latte	10
Draft Latte	10
Tea Forté	7
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint, Jasmine Green	
Bombay Chai, White Ginger Pear, Chamomile, Blueberry Merlot	

**MARKET**  
AT EDITION